
Unit:Persons

2020 222 8 4 11 2 - - 14 12 - 6 21 2 3 54 1 1 5 36 24 - 18

2021 210 6 3 6 2 - - 8 12 - 6 11 1 4 82 - - 9 30 17 - 13

2022 210 2 6 3 10 1 - 12 9 2 2 12 3 2 70 4 - 6 33 17 - 16

2023 146 2 6 4 4 - - 7 10 - 1 3 1 2 44 - - 10 23 13 - 16

2024 97 1 - 1 4 - - 4 5 1 - 7 1 1 27 - 1 4 22 11 - 7

2025/01-03 34 - 1 2 - - - 2 4 - 1 - - 3 5 - - 2 3 6 - 5

Bade Minimum-Security Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Released on Parole by Type of Offense

Offenses

of

Homicide

Offenses

of

Causing

Injury

Offenses

Against

Freedom

Offense

of

Larceny

Offense

of

Robbery

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention

Act

Others
Offenses of

Embezzlement

Offenses of

Fraudulence

Offenses

of Breach

of Trust,

Taking,

and Usury

Offenses

of

Extortion

for

Ransom

Offenses

Banking

Act

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Offenses

Forestry

Act

End of Year

(Month)
Total

Offenses

Against

Public

Safety

Offenses of

Counterfeiting

Securities

Offenses of

Forging

Instruments

or Seals

Offenses

Securities

and

Exchange

Act

Offense

against

Morality

Offenses

of

Gambling

54

82

70

44

27

36

30

33

23

22

24

17

17

13

11

14

8

12

7

4

0 25 50 75 100 125

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Offenses of Homicide Controlling Guns, Ammunition and Knives Act Anti-Corruption Act Offenses of Fraudulence
Persons

Bade Minimum-Security Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Released on Parole by Type of Offense

Years


