Bade Minimum-Security Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Released on Parole by Type of Offense

	Unit:Per-															ersons						
End of Year (Month)	Total	Offenses Against Public Safety	Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	Forging	Offenses Securities and Exchange Act	against	Offenses of Gambling	of	Cousing	Offenses Against Freedom	of	of	Offenses Forestry Act	Offenses of Embezzlement		Offenses of Breach of Trust, Taking, and Usury		Offenses Banking Act	Anti- Corruption Act	Ammunition	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	Others
2020	222	8	4	11	2	-	-	14	12	-	6	21	2	3	54	1	1	5	36	24	-	18
2021	210	6	3	6	2	-	-	8	12	-	6	11	1	4	82	-	-	9	30	17	-	13
2022	210	2	6	3	10	1	-	12	9	2	2	12	3	2	70	4	-	6	33	17	-	16
2023	146	2	6	4	4	-	-	7	10	-	1	3	1	2	44	-	-	10	23	13	-	16
2024	97	1	-	1	4	-	-	4	5	1	-	7	1	1	27	-	1	4	22	11	-	7
2025/01-03	34	-	1	2	-	-	-	2	4	-	1	1	-	3	5	-	-	2	3	6	-	5

Bade Minimum-Security Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Released on Parole by Type of Offense

